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Surface-mounted wall light Grumium Round II, 10 W,

3,000 K, grey
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Modular, compact, impactful - The GRUMIUM wall-mounted light can

be installed on patios, building walls or in entrances to living spaces

and, thanks to its optional covers in different designs, provides a flexible
universal solution for many areas of application. The permanently installed
and energy-saving LEDs delivering max. 10 watts are encompassed by

a diffuser made of milky plastic and produce a pleasant warm white light
with a luminous flux of 730 Im. The Grumium outdoor light with die-cast
aluminium housing comes in an angular and rounded design and has

degree of protection IP54.

Housing Material
Housing Color
Material of Lens
Colour of Lens

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage Frequency
Power Supply Unit incl.
Dimmable

Motion Detector

Light Source

Color Temperature

Colour Consistency

Colour consistency light source
CRI (Ra)

Rated Luminous Flux

Rated Angle of Reflection

Light Distribution

Distribution Characteristic 120°

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Length
Width
Height
Base length
Base width
Base height

Working Temperature

Aluminium Storage Temperature
Dark grey IP Protection Class
Plastic

White Life Time L70 / B50

Switching Cycles
Power Consumption
EEI

Protection class |/protective
grounding

0w

220-240 V/AC 50/ 60 Hz
Yes

No

No

LED, Light source not changeable
3000 K

6 SDCM

6 SDCM

80

210 Im

160 Degree

Symmetric

NDLS

1
Direct
Top, Below, Side

100 mm
70 mm
200 mm
95 mm
15 mm
195 mm

-20to 40 °C

-10to 60 °C
IP 54

30000 h
15000

11 kWh/1000h
F




