



Modular, compact, impactful - The GRUMIUM wall-mounted light can be installed on patios, building walls or in entrances to living spaces and, thanks to its optional covers in different designs, provides a flexible universal solution for many areas of application. The permanently installed and energy-saving LEDs delivering max. 10 watts are encompassed by a diffuser made of milky plastic and produce a pleasant warm white light with a luminous flux of 730 lm. The Grumium outdoor light with die-cast aluminium housing comes in an angular and rounded design and has degree of protection IP54.

<b>Housing Material</b>	Aluminium	<b>Storage Temperature</b>	-10 to 60 °C
<b>Housing Color</b>	Dark grey	<b>IP Protection Class</b>	IP 54
<b>Material of Lens</b>	Plastic	<b>Life Time L70 / B50</b>	30000 h
<b>Colour of Lens</b>	White	<b>Switching Cycles</b>	15000
<b>Protection Class</b>	Protection class I/protective grounding	<b>Power Consumption</b>	11 kWh/1000h
<b>Rated Input</b>	10 W	<b>EEL</b>	F
<b>Rated Input Voltage Frequency</b>	220-240 V/AC 50 / 60 Hz		
<b>Power Supply Unit incl.</b>	Yes		
<b>Dimmable</b>	No		
<b>Motion Detector</b>	No		
<b>Light Source</b>	LED, Light source not changeable		
<b>Color Temperature</b>	3000 K		
<b>Colour Consistency</b>	6 SDCM		
<b>Colour consistency light source</b>	6 SDCM		
<b>CRI (Ra)</b>	80		
<b>Rated Luminous Flux</b>	210 lm		
<b>Rated Angle of Reflection</b>	160 Degree		
<b>Light Distribution</b>	Symmetric		
<b>Distribution Characteristic 120°</b>	NDLS		
<b>Light Exit Surfaces</b>	1		
<b>Light characteristics</b>	Direct		
<b>Light direction</b>	Top, Below, Side		
<b>Length</b>	100 mm		
<b>Width</b>	70 mm		
<b>Height</b>	200 mm		
<b>Base length</b>	95 mm		
<b>Base width</b>	15 mm		
<b>Base height</b>	195 mm		
<b>Working Temperature</b>	-20 to 40 °C		

